
peninsula
1648.35 kW 18 de Abril de 2024

GDMTO

237,795 kW/h $ 849,314

2997 234,554 kW/h $11,110

98.69 % MES $ 838,204

$10,191,767.76 MXN $133,320.48 MXN $10,058,447.28 MXN

RETORNO DE
INVERSIÓN

0.9 AÑOS 550 W 2997 8391.6 m 2

TASA INTERNA DE
RETORNO

105.9 %



Propuesta 1 18 de Abril de 2024 3 de Mayo de 2024

20240001

peninsula  

2997 LONGI 580W

Subtotal $ 9,494,496.00

TOTAL (MXN)$ 9,494,496.00

3221901538 www.idvsolar.mx Paneles@idvsolar.mx



1 $ 10,191,767.76 $ 133,320.48 $ 0.00 $ 10,058,447.28 $ 10,058,447.28 $ 563,951.28

2 $ 10,497,520.79 $ 137,320.09 $ 0.00 $ 10,360,200.70 $ 10,360,200.70 $ 10,924,151.98

3 $ 10,812,446.42 $ 141,439.70 $ 0.00 $ 10,671,006.72 $ 10,671,006.72 $ 21,595,158.70

4 $ 11,136,819.81 $ 145,682.89 $ 0.00 $ 10,991,136.92 $ 10,991,136.92 $ 32,586,295.62

5 $ 11,470,924.40 $ 150,053.37 $ 0.00 $ 11,320,871.03 $ 11,320,871.03 $ 43,907,166.65

6 $ 11,815,052.14 $ 154,554.98 $ 0.00 $ 11,660,497.16 $ 11,660,497.16 $ 55,567,663.81

7 $ 12,169,503.70 $ 159,191.63 $ 0.00 $ 12,010,312.07 $ 12,010,312.07 $ 67,577,975.88

8 $ 12,534,588.81 $ 163,967.37 $ 0.00 $ 12,370,621.44 $ 12,370,621.44 $ 79,948,597.32

9 $ 12,910,626.47 $ 168,886.40 $ 0.00 $ 12,741,740.08 $ 12,741,740.08 $ 92,690,337.40

10 $ 13,297,945.27 $ 173,952.99 $ 0.00 $ 13,123,992.28 $ 13,123,992.28 $ 105,814,329.68

11 $ 13,696,883.63 $ 179,171.58 $ 0.00 $ 13,517,712.05 $ 13,517,712.05 $ 119,332,041.73

12 $ 14,107,790.14 $ 184,546.72 $ 0.00 $ 13,923,243.41 $ 13,923,243.41 $ 133,255,285.14

13 $ 14,531,023.84 $ 190,083.13 $ 0.00 $ 14,340,940.71 $ 14,340,940.71 $ 147,596,225.86

14 $ 14,966,954.56 $ 195,785.62 $ 0.00 $ 14,771,168.94 $ 14,771,168.94 $ 162,367,394.79

15 $ 15,415,963.19 $ 201,659.19 $ 0.00 $ 15,214,304.00 $ 15,214,304.00 $ 177,581,698.79

16 $ 15,878,442.09 $ 207,708.96 $ 0.00 $ 15,670,733.12 $ 15,670,733.12 $ 193,252,431.92

17 $ 16,354,795.35 $ 213,940.23 $ 0.00 $ 16,140,855.12 $ 16,140,855.12 $ 209,393,287.04

18 $ 16,845,439.21 $ 220,358.44 $ 0.00 $ 16,625,080.77 $ 16,625,080.77 $ 226,018,367.81

19 $ 17,350,802.39 $ 226,969.19 $ 0.00 $ 17,123,833.19 $ 17,123,833.19 $ 243,142,201.00

20 $ 17,871,326.46 $ 233,778.27 $ 0.00 $ 17,637,548.19 $ 17,637,548.19 $ 260,779,749.19

21 $ 18,407,466.25 $ 240,791.62 $ 0.00 $ 18,166,674.64 $ 18,166,674.64 $ 278,946,423.83

22 $ 18,959,690.24 $ 248,015.37 $ 0.00 $ 18,711,674.87 $ 18,711,674.87 $ 297,658,098.70

23 $ 19,528,480.95 $ 255,455.83 $ 0.00 $ 19,273,025.12 $ 19,273,025.12 $ 316,931,123.82

24 $ 20,114,335.38 $ 263,119.50 $ 0.00 $ 19,851,215.87 $ 19,851,215.87 $ 336,782,339.70

25 $ 20,717,765.44 $ 271,013.09 $ 0.00 $ 20,446,752.35 $ 20,446,752.35 $ 357,229,092.05

Carr. Mezcales - San Vicente 91, Capomo, 63738 Mezcales, Nay.


